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1 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI Accenture

2 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR Accenture

3 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA Accenture

4 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE Accenture

5 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI Accenture

6 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA Accenture

7 IT 18501A1212 ATLURI VAMSI SAYEE Accenture

8 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY Accenture

9 IT 18501A1214 GEETHANJALI BELLAMKONDA Accenture

10 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA Accenture

11 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI Accenture

12 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA Accenture

13 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI Accenture

14 IT 18501A1234 SRI VALLI GARAGA Accenture

15 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM Accenture

16 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA Accenture

17 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK Accenture

18 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA Accenture

19 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK Accenture

20 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI Accenture

21 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA Accenture

22 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY Accenture

23 IT 18501A1251 POOJITHA KOPPURAVURI Accenture

24 IT 18501A1254 KUNCHAM ANJALI Accenture

25 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI Accenture

26 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA Accenture

27 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA Accenture

28 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA Accenture

29 IT 18501A1268 MYNENI SHIVARAM Accenture

30 IT 18501A1270 DIVYA SREE NANNAPANENI Accenture

31 IT 18501A1271 NARAYANAM V R NARASIMHA PHANEENDRA KOWSHIK Accenture

32 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI Accenture

33 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika Accenture

34 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR Accenture

35 IT 18501A1283 PRIYANKA MURAHARISETTY Accenture

36 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI Accenture

37 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA Accenture

38 IT 18501A1294 IRFAN SHAIK Accenture

39 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha Accenture

40 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA Accenture

41 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI Accenture
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42 IT 18501A12B9 YALAMARTHI NEERAJ SAI Accenture

43 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI Accenture

44 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA Accenture

45 IT 19505A1212 VENNA PUJITHA Accenture

46 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI Capgemini

47 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA Capgemini

48 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA Capgemini

49 IT 18501A1220 CHALUVADI VENKATA NAGA LAXMI SAHALYA Capgemini

50 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi Capgemini

51 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM Capgemini

52 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA Capgemini

53 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA Capgemini

54 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI Capgemini

55 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA Capgemini

56 IT 18501A1264 MUDIGONDA SUPRAJA Capgemini

57 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika Capgemini

58 IT 18501A1280 PINJALA JYOTHIKA Capgemini

59 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR Capgemini

60 IT 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna Capgemini

61 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI Capgemini

62 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha Capgemini

63 IT 18501A12B3 VEERAVARAPU NAGA SRI DURGA Capgemini

64 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha Capgemini

65 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA EPAM RD

66 IT 18501A12A4 Tarakaturi Sai Manikanta Srinivas Fixity Technologies

67 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI GenC

68 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI GenC

69 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi GenC

70 IT 18501A1227 DEVARAKONDA POORNIMA GenC

71 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI GenC

72 IT 18501A1231 EEDA SNEHA GenC

73 IT 18501A1232 GADDAM VEERA VENKATA AKHIL GenC

74 IT 18501a1235 GARLAPATI HEMA GenC

75 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA GenC

76 IT 18501A1242 JAGABATTULA DONTHU NAGA CHANDRIKA RANI GenC

77 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI GenC

78 IT 18501A1256 MACHERLA MADHURIMA GenC

79 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA GenC

80 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA GenC

81 IT 18501a1265 MUDUNURI RAMYA GenC

82 IT 18501A1268 MYNENI SHIVARAM GenC

83 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR GenC

84 IT 18501A1288 SAMREEN MIZBHA GenC
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85 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI GenC

86 IT 18501a12a0 SUNNAPU BHAVANA GenC

87 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA GenC

88 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha GenC

89 IT 19505A1203 CHIDEPUDI KUMARA VENKATESWARA RAO GenC

90 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA GenC

91 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR Genc Elevate

92 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA Genc Elevate

93 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE Genc Elevate

94 IT 18501A1220 CHALUVADI VENKATA NAGA LAXMI SAHALYA Genc Elevate

95 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH Genc Elevate

96 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM Genc Elevate

97 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA Genc Elevate

98 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK Genc Elevate

99 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI Genc Elevate

100 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY Genc Elevate

101 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika Genc Elevate

102 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA Genc Elevate

103 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI Genc Elevate

104 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha Genc Elevate

105 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI Genc Elevate

106 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI Genc Elevate

107 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU Genc Next

108 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK Genc Next

109 IT 18501A1271 NARAYANAM V R NARASIMHA PHANEENDRA KOWSHIK Genc Next

110 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA Genc Next

111 IT 17501A1249 A.JAAHNAVI HEXAWARE

112 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI Hitachi Vantara

113 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA Hitachi Vantara

114 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA Hitachi Vantara

115 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika Hitachi Vantara

116 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI HITACHI-VANTARA
117 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU IBM

118 IT 18501A1210 ARSHI HAFEEZUNNISA BEGUM IBM
119 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA IBM

120 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA Infosys

121 IT 18501A1285 RAVURI SAI KUMAR Infosys

122 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO Infosys

123 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI Infosys

124 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA Infosys

125 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika Infosys-Infy TQ

126 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE MAQ Software

127 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA MAQ Software



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Name of the Employer

128 IT 18501A1202 AMMISETTI SURYA CHARAN Mind Tree

129 IT 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna Mindtree

130 IT 18501A1233 GADDE ABHISHEK Navkone

131 IT 18501A1240 GUTHULA ANIL Navkone

132 IT 18501A1297 SIDDIBOENA ANUSHA Navkone

133 IT 18501A1298 SOLE THERISA Navkone

134 IT 18501A12A3 TADIKONDA SAI SRAVANTHI Navkone

135 IT 18501A1272 NEERUDU ANUSHA NTT Data

136 IT 18501A1293 SHAIK ABDUL RAHAMAN NTT Data

137 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO NTT Data

138 IT 18501A12A6 UPPALAPATI MOUNIKA NTT Data

139 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA NTT Data

140 IT 18501A1224 CHORAGUDI SUNIL KUMAR Revature

141 IT 18501A1225 DANTHAMSETTY VIVEK Revature

142 IT 18501A1255 KUNCHANAPALLI YESU DASU Revature

143 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR TCS (Digital)

144 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA TCS (Digital)

145 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK TCS (Digital)

146 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU TCS (Ninja)

147 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA TCS (Ninja)

148 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA TCS (Ninja)

149 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH TCS (Ninja)

150 IT 18501A1234 SRI VALLI GARAGA TCS (Ninja)

151 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI TCS (Ninja)

152 IT 18501A1254 KUNCHAM ANJALI TCS (Ninja)

153 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA TCS (Ninja)

154 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA TCS (Ninja)

155 IT 18501a1273 NUTHALAPATI  BHARATH CHOWDARY TCS (Ninja)

156 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI TCS (Ninja)

157 IT 18501A1279 SOMA Sekhar PEDAPUDI TCS (Ninja)

158 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR TCS (Ninja)

159 IT 18501A1283 PRIYANKA MURAHARISETTY TCS (Ninja)

160 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA TCS (Ninja)

161 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI TCS (Ninja)

162 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND TCS (Ninja)

163 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha TCS (Ninja)

164 IT 18501A12B3 VEERAVARAPU NAGA SRI DURGA TCS (Ninja)

165 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha TCS (Ninja)

166 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA TCS (Ninja)

167 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI TCS(Digital)

168 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO Tech Mahindra

169 IT 18501A12A6 UPPALAPATI MOUNIKA Tech Mahindra

170 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA Tech Mahindra
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171 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU Tricon Infotech

172 IT 18501A12B2 Hari Priya Veeradimma Turing Minds.Ai

173 IT 19505A1205 ghanta divakar Turing Minds.Ai

174 IT 19505A1206 Govind Kobbisetti Turing Minds.Ai

175 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR Value Labs

176 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA Value Labs

177 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA Virtusa

178 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE Virtusa

179 IT 18501A1207 ARADHYULA AKSHITHA Virtusa

180 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI Virtusa

181 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY Virtusa

182 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA Virtusa

183 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI Virtusa

184 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA Virtusa

185 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU Virtusa

186 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK Virtusa

187 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA Virtusa

188 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI Virtusa

189 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA Virtusa

190 IT 18501A1255 KUNCHANAPALLI YESU DASU Virtusa

191 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI Virtusa

192 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA Virtusa

193 IT 18501A1286 RENDUCHINTALA YAGNA PRIYA Virtusa

194 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA Virtusa

195 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND Virtusa

196 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR Virtusa Neural Hack

197 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA Virtusa Neural Hack

198 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha Virtusa Neural Hack

199 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU Wipro

200 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR Wipro

201 IT 18501A1207 ARADHYULA AKSHITHA Wipro

202 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA Wipro

203 IT 18501A1210 ARSHI HAFEEZUNNISA BEGUM Wipro

204 IT 18501A1211 ARVAPALLI PHANI DEEPAK Wipro

205 IT 18501A1212 ATLURI VAMSI SAYEE Wipro

206 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY Wipro

207 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA Wipro

208 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI Wipro

209 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA Wipro

210 IT 18501A1221 CHERUKURI BHARGAVA SAI Wipro

211 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU Wipro

212 IT 18501A1224 CHORAGUDI SUNIL KUMAR Wipro

213 IT 18501A1225 DANTHAMSETTY VIVEK Wipro
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214 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi Wipro

215 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH Wipro

216 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI Wipro

217 IT 18501a1235 GARLAPATI HEMA Wipro

218 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA Wipro

219 IT 18501A1244 KAKARLA KEERTHANA Wipro

220 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA Wipro

221 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK Wipro

222 IT 18501A1248 KOLLI LAKSHMI SURYAMUKHI Wipro

223 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA Wipro

224 IT 18501A1251 POOJITHA KOPPURAVURI Wipro

225 IT 18501A1253 KOTHURU SAI SASANK Wipro

226 IT 18501A1256 MACHERLA MADHURIMA Wipro

227 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI Wipro

228 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA Wipro

229 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA Wipro

230 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA Wipro

231 IT 18501A1264 MUDIGONDA SUPRAJA Wipro

232 IT 18501A1269 NAGA BIPIN KUMAR KUKKHAPALLI Wipro

233 IT 18501A1270 DIVYA SREE NANNAPANENI Wipro

234 IT 18501a1273 NUTHALAPATI  BHARATH CHOWDARY Wipro

235 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI Wipro

236 IT 18501A1279 SOMA Sekhar PEDAPUDI Wipro

237 IT 18501A1280 PINJALA JYOTHIKA Wipro

238 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR Wipro

239 IT 18501A1286 RENDUCHINTALA YAGNA PRIYA Wipro

240 IT 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna Wipro

241 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI Wipro

242 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA Wipro

243 IT 18501A1291 SARNALA LAVANYA Wipro

244 IT 18501A1296 SHIVANI CHALLAGULLA Wipro

245 IT 18501A1299 SUNKARA MOUNIKA Wipro

246 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI Wipro

247 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND Wipro

248 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha Wipro

249 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA Wipro

250 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha Wipro

251 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI Wipro

252 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI Wipro

253 IT 19505A1204 DUKKA VANAJA Wipro

254 IT 19505A1211 SEELAM UJVALASAI Wipro

255 IT 18501A1215 BHAGAVATHULA SRI VENKATA SAI SRIKALA Zensar

256 IT 18501A1237 GOGAM ROHITH Zensar
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257 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA Zensar

258 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY Zoho


